
P Tanna Schweitzer Light Blue 1 P Maleah Lopez Neon 6 P Brooke Davis Neon 7 P Ana Serafinko Neon 5 P Elle Leckrone Orange 4 P Keely Townsend Neon 4
P Justice Alcaraz Pink 2 P Natalie Gleason Neon 2 P Breanna Izzo Neon 1 P Brooke Horn Neon 3 P Allyson Fuentes Neon 34 P Johnny Casares Orange 3
P P Georgia Bilski Orange 1 P Caylene Nguyen Orange 2 P Jessica Phelps Orange 23 P P Jackie Scott Pink 23
C Madison Pierce Light Blue 2 C Carolina Buffaloe Light Blue 3 C Madison Zaro Neon 12 C Aleah Volantis Light Blue 5 C Kenneddy Campbell Neon 8 C Amanda Siller Neon 9
C Kristina Carlson Neon 10 C Emma Encarnacion Neon 11 C Alexa Brunetti Orange 5 C Elizabeth Goodwin Neon 25 C Sydney Farmer Pink 3 C Ava Gall Pink 4
C Monique Morales Orange 6 C Rosemary Henriquez Pink 6 C C Zoe Valdez Pink 5 C C Lauren Doepping Orange 7

CIF Natalia Martinez Light Blue 6 CIF Samantha Palencia Neon 26 CIF Ashlee Annett Neon 27 CIF Mikayla Maher Neon 33 CIF Jenna Peters Neon 32 CIF Arianna Jalomo Neon 30
CIF Jordyn Graham Neon 28 CIF Makayla Sur Neon 29 CIF Alissa Maquar Pink 8 CIF Alyssa Salgado Pink 10 CIF Karina Nuez Neon 31 CIF Andrea Gonzalez Pink 12
CIF Jasmine Polk Pink 13 CIF Stephanie Russo Pink 11 CIF Katie Kremling Pink 7 CIF Coral Piramo Orange 8 CIF Abbey Ruiz Pink 9 CIF Sierra Minshew Orange 9
MIF Aubrey Martinez Grey 1 MIF Sammi Woods Grey 6 MIF Hailee White Grey 5 MIF Maddison Peter Orange 10 CIF Alisi T.K Tulua Orange 11 CIF Katie Dunakin Orange 12
MIF Kailani Olivas Pink 17 MIF Mia Cascio Orange 14 MIF Katie Terrazas Pink 14 MIF Bailey Alatorre Neon 35 MIF Aneesa Arredondo Light Blue 9 MIF Jenaca Seki Light Blue 8
MIF Kendall Luna de la Fuente Orange 15 MIF Addison Leone Orange 13 MIF Beatriz Galvez Pink 18 MIF Rylee Gomez Grey 4 MIF Jordan Elias Grey 3 MIF Jaylene Duarte Grey 2
MIF MIF MIF MIF Emily Carr Pink 19 MIF Lauren Romero Pink 20 MIF Karsen McDonald Pink 15
OF Morgan Coleman Light Blue 10 OF Tayler Thomas Light Blue 11 OF Ariana Ruiz Grey 7 OF Marissa Leon Grey 8 OF Jaden Colunga Grey 9 OF Celeste Gonzales Grey 10
OF Arissa Ramos Grey 17 OF Aaliyah Ruiz Grey 12 OF Sofia Parada Grey 13 OF Sierra Bonffil Grey 14 OF Maya Holshoe Grey 15 OF Xzylia Maravilla Grey 16
OF Kelly Whelihan Red 1 OF Eleni Katsivalis Grey 18 OF Kyra Chan Grey 19 OF Makenna Coleman Pink 21 OF Marissa Morales Pink 22 OF Layla Thiessen Orange 16
OF OF Emma Umemura Orange 18 OF Amaya Angeli Orange 19 OF Jordan Smith Orange 20 OF Ariyah Morgan Orange 21 OF Viviana Flores Orange 22

P Tanna Schweitzer Light Blue 1 P Brooke Davis Neon 7 P Maleah Lopez Neon 6 P Elle Leckrone Orange 4 P Ana Serafinko Neon 5 P Keely Townsend Neon 4
P Justice Alcaraz Pink 2 P Breanna Izzo Neon 1 P Natalie Gleason Neon 2 P Allyson Fuentes Neon 34 P Brooke Horn Neon 3 P Johnny Casares Orange 3
P P Caylene Nguyen Orange 2 P Georgia Bilski Orange 1 P P Jessica Phelps Orange 23 P Jackie Scott Pink 23
C Madison Pierce Light Blue 2 C Lisa Motz Light Blue 4 C Carolina Buffaloe Light Blue 3 C Kenneddy Campbell Neon 8 C Aleah Volantis Light Blue 5 C Amanda Siller Neon 9
C Kristina Carlson Neon 10 C Madison Zaro Neon 12 C Emma Encarnacion Neon 11 C Sydney Farmer Pink 3 C Elizabeth Goodwin Neon 25 C Ava Gall Pink 4
C Monique Morales Orange 6 C Alexa Brunetti Orange 5 C Rosemary Henriquez Pink 6 C C Zoe Valdez Pink 5 C Lauren Doepping Orange 7

CIF Natalia Martinez Light Blue 6 CIF Ashlee Annett Neon 27 CIF Samantha Palencia Neon 26 CIF Jenna Peters Neon 32 CIF Mikayla Maher Neon 33 CIF Arianna Jalomo Neon 30
CIF Jordyn Graham Neon 28 CIF Alissa Maquar Pink 8 CIF Makayla Sur Neon 29 CIF Karina Nuez Neon 31 CIF Alyssa Salgado Pink 10 CIF Andrea Gonzalez Pink 12
CIF Jasmine Polk Pink 13 CIF Katie Kremling Pink 7 CIF Stephanie Russo Pink 11 CIF Abbey Ruiz Pink 9 CIF Coral Piramo Orange 8 CIF Sierra Minshew Orange 9
MIF Aubrey Martinez Grey 1 MIF Hailee White Grey 5 MIF Sammi Woods Grey 6 CIF Alisi T.K Tulua Orange 11 MIF Maddison Peter Orange 10 MIF Katie Dunakin Orange 12
MIF Kailani Olivas Pink 17 MIF Katie Terrazas Pink 14 MIF Katie Jaime Pink 16 MIF Aneesa Arredondo Light Blue 9 MIF Bailey Alatorre Light Blue 7 MIF Jenaca Seki Light Blue 8
MIF Kendall Luna de la Fuente Orange 15 MIF Beatriz Galvez Pink 18 MIF Mia Cascio Orange 14 MIF Jordan Elias Grey 3 MIF Rylee Gomez Grey 4 MIF Jaylene Duarte Grey 2
MIF MIF MIF MIF Lauren Romero Pink 20 MIF Emily Carr Pink 19 MIF Karsen McDonald Pink 15
OF Morgan Coleman Light Blue 10 OF Ariana Ruiz Grey 7 OF Tayler Thomas Light Blue 11 OF Jaden Colunga Grey 9 OF Marissa Leon Grey 8 OF Celeste Gonzales Grey 10
OF Arissa Ramos Grey 17 OF Sofia Parada Grey 13 OF Aaliyah Ruiz Grey 12 OF Maya Holshoe Grey 15 OF Sierra Bonffil Grey 14 OF Xzylia Maravilla Grey 16
OF Kelly Whelihan Red 1 OF Kyra Chan Grey 19 OF Eleni Katsivalis Grey 18 OF Marissa Morales Pink 22 OF Makenna Coleman Pink 21 OF Layla Thiessen Orange 16
OF OF Amaya Angeli Orange 19 OF Emma Umemura Orange 18 OF Ariyah Morgan Orange 21 OF Jordan Smith Orange 20 OF Viviana Flores Orange 22

TEAM #6

SATURDAY, 12/05/20
CHANNEL:  WINTER COMBINE 1

SATURDAY, 12/05/20
CHANNEL:  WINTER COMBINE 2

SATURDAY, 12/05/20
CHANNEL:  WINTER COMBINE 3

GAME #1 - NOON TO 1:20PM GAME #1 - NOON TO 1:20PM GAME #1 - NOON TO 1:20PM
TEAM #1 TEAM #2 TEAM #3 TEAM #4 TEAM #5

GAME #2 - 1:30PM T0 3:00PM GAME #2 - 1:30PM T0 3:00PM GAME #2 - 1:30PM T0 3:00PM
TEAM #1 TEAM #3 TEAM #2 TEAM #5 TEAM #4 TEAM #6


